
RIPON

BB

Tiebreaker - head to head all tied - runs allowed 

BB

Time

8:00

9:30

11:00

12:30

2:00

BB

Time

8:00

9:30

11:00

12:30

2:00

Mistlin Sports ParkRipon

70 3 1 1 - 10, 19 = 29MUSTANGS

NCSSA " Summer Championships"

SACRAMENTO BUDS 8 70 3 1

Place

3 - 17, 20 = 37

July 15 & 16

1 3

70 0 4

8

Won Lost

Runs

WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES 8 60 3 1 2 - 14, 21 = 35

21

LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES

9

Team Name Group Age

RAPTORS

LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES 9 70

10 SACRAMENTO BUDS

Saturday Field - 1

WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

MUSTANGS 23 11

Team

RAPTORS

Sunday Field - 1

LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES

Runs Runs Team

10 18 SACRAMENTO BUDS

20 17 RAPTORS

20 9

Team

LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES

SACRAMENTO BUDS

3 20 MUSTANGS

RAPTORS

WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

14 MUSTANGS

20 21

RAPTORS

19

Runs Team

22

MUSTANGS

22 26 WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

17

Wolverines, Mustangs & Buds give 3 runs to Sun Eagles & Raptors

LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES

These games are 7 innings but at 1 hr 15 min will be opening inning no matter what 

All games are coin flip

WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES

SACRAMENTO BUDS

This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings

Run Equalizers


