NCSSA " Summer Championships"

RIPON

July 15 & 16

Ripon

Mistlin Sports Park

ВВ	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
	LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES	9	70	1	3	
	SACRAMENTO BUDS	8	70	3	1	3 - 17, 20 = 37
	MUSTANGS	8	70	3	1	1 - 10, 19 = 29
	WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES	8	60	3	1	2 - 14, 21 = 35
	RAPTORS	9	70	0	4	

Tiebreaker - head to head all tied - runs allowed

BB Saturday

Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES	22	21	RAPTORS
9:30	MUSTANGS	23	11	RAPTORS
11:00	LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES	22	26	WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES
12:30	MUSTANGS	17	10	SACRAMENTO BUDS
2:00	LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES	10	18	SACRAMENTO BUDS

BB Sunday

Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES	20	9	RAPTORS
9:30	LINCOLN HILL SUN EAGLES	3	20	MUSTANGS
11:00	SACRAMENTO BUDS	20	17	RAPTORS
12:30	WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES	19	14	MUSTANGS
2:00	WOODBRIDGE WOLVERINES	20	21	SACRAMENTO BUDS

Run Equalizers

Wolverines, Mustangs & Buds give 3 runs to Sun Eagles & Raptors					
This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings					
These games are 7 innings but at 1 hr 15 min will be opening inning no matter what					
All games are coin flip					